
Business Members 

 

ALLIGARE  LLC 

1565 5th Ave. 

Opelika, AL 36801 

Phone:  (503) 710-1778 

Business:  Vegetation management supply company. Providing solutions for weed control in pasture and range, 

right of way, forestry, bare ground, as well as the aquatic and irrigation markets with Magnacide H, Chelated 

Coppers, Diquate, Glyphosate, Fluridone and 2, 4-D 

Representative:  Ben Piper 

Email:  ben.piper@alligare.com 

Website:  www.alligare.com 

  

ANCHOR QEA, LLC 

1201 3rd Ave, Suite 2600 

Seattle, WA  98101 

     & 

23 S. Wenatchee Ave, Suite 220 

Wenatchee, WA 98801 

Phone:  (206) 219-5901        Fax:  (206) 287-9131 

Business:  Water Resources, Civil Engineering 

Representative:  Robert A. Montgomery, P.E. 

Email:  rmontgomery@anchorqea.com   

Website: www.anchorqea.com 

  

ANDERSON PERRY & ASSOCIATES, INC. 

PO Box 1687 

Walla Walla, WA  99362 

Phone: (509) 529-9260     Fax: (509) 529-8102 

Representative:  John Wells, P.E. 

Email:  jwells@andersonperry.com 

  And 

PO Box 1107 

La Grande, OR 97850 

Phone: (541) 786-2473 

Representative: Andy Perry 

Email:  aperry@andersonperry.com 

Business: Civil Engineering, Natural Resources/Environmental Studies; Water Resources; Land Surveying.  

Website: www.andersonperry.com 

 

APSCO 

PO Box 2639 

Kirkland, WA 98083-2639 

Phone:  425-822-3335        

Business:  Pumping equipment and systems 

Representative:  Joseph Buckman 

Email:  jbuckman@apsco-llc.com 

Website:  www.apsco-llc.com 
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ASPECT CONSULTING, LLC 

350 Madison Ave. N 

Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-1810 

Phone:  (206) 780-9370       Fax:  (206) 780-9438 

Business:  Earth science and engineering firm, including water resources, stormwater, geotechnical, information 

management and environmental service. 120 professionals with 8 offices throughout Washington and Oregon. 

Representative:  Tim Flynn 

Email:  tflynn@aspectconsulting.com 

Website:  www.aspectconsulting.com 

  

ASSOCIATED UNDERWATER SERVICES 

3901 E. Ferry Ave. 

Spokane, WA 99202 

Phone:  509-533-6500       Fax:  509-533-6505 

Business:  Commercial Diving  

Representative:  Kirk Neumann 

Email:  kirk@ausdiving.com 

  

COLUMBIA BASIN DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 

PO Box 745 

Cashmere, WA  98815 

Phone:  (509) 782-9442       Fax:  (509) 782-1203 

Website:  www.cbdl.org  

Officer:  Matt Harris, Chairman 

Officer:  Dale Pomeroy, Vice Chairman 

Officer:  Clark Kagele, Secretary 

Officer:  Orman Johnson, Treasurer 

Officer:  Mark Stedman, Past Chairman 

Business:  Since 1964, serving as the voice of the Columbia Basin Project - advocating for completion and 

sustainable maintenance. 

Representative: Sara Higgins, Executive Director 

Email:  sara@cbdl.org 

 

FORSGREN ASSOCIATES INC. 

112 Olds Station Rd., Suite A 

Wenatchee, WA 98801 

Phone: (509) 667-1426 

Business:  Forsgren Associates is a multi-discipline civil and environmental engineering consulting firm, founded in 

1962, with offices across the west. We have expertise in all aspects of water resources including large irrigation 

system hydraulics and design, stream and river flow and habitat management, large water wells, general civil 

engineering, survey, seismoelectric underground and ground water mapping, and environmental.  

Representative:  David McCarthy PE, DBIA 

Email:  dmccarthy@forsgren.com 

Website:  www.forsgren.com 

  

FRESNO VALVES & CASTINGS 

103 E. Kennewick Avenue 

Kennewick, WA  99336 

Phone:  (509) 586-4000        Fax:  (509) 586-8277 

Business:  Manufacturer and wholesaler of irrigation valves, gates, filters, and support hardware. 

Representative:  Larry Donar 

Email:  larryjd@fresnovalves.com   

Website:  www.fresnovalves.com 
  

 

 

http://www.aspectconsulting.com/
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HALVERSON NORTHWEST LAW GROUP 

405 E. Lincoln Ave.  

Yakima, WA 98901 

Phone: (509) 248-6030         Fax: (509) 453-6880 

  And 

910 Franklin Ave., Suite 1 

Sunnyside, WA 98944 

Phone: (509) 837-5302          Fax: (509) 837-2465 

Business: Law Office 

Representative: Lawrence E. Martin 

Email: lmartin@hnw.law 

Website: www.hnw.law 

  

HDR INC. 

2805 St. Andrews Loop, Suite A 

Pasco, WA 99301-6121 

Phone:  (509) 546-2040       Fax:  (509) 542-0519 

  and 

835 North Post St., Suite 101 

Spokane, WA  99201-2126 

Phone:  (509) 343-8500       Fax:  (509) 343-8501 

Business:  Water resource management, water rights, engineering and financial consultants. 

Representative:  Stan Schweissing  

Email:  stan.schweissing@hdrinc.com   

Alternate:  Todd Jensen (Spokane)  

Email: todd.jensen@hdrinc.com  

Website:  www.hdrinc.com 

 

H&N ELECTRIC 

Timken Power Systems 

4224 East B St. 

Pasco, WA  99301 

Phone:  (509) 547-1691      
Business:  As part of Timken Power Systems (TPS), H&N Electric provides a diversity of electromechanical 

services and supply options to its customers, both in-house and in the field. We are staffed with professionals that 

have an extensive knowledge of electric motor repair from fractional to multi-thousand horsepower.  Our full service 

repair shop includes a Vacuum Pressure Impregnation system (VPI), full machine shop, and motor test stand 

including dynamometer to load test your motors to simulate real world conditions.  Being part of the Timken Power 

System allows us access to the intellectual property of Philadelphia Gear (also part of Timken Power Systems), for 

virtually every industrial gearbox application.  Our mechanics have the ability to inspect, balance, repair and 

recondition your gearboxes, fans, pumps and any other rotating equipment.  Our field service team can come to your 

facility and perform vibration checks, thermography, and Baker Winding Analysis to keep you informed and ensure 

your equipment operates when you need it the most. From basic overhaul, to complex upgrades, to installations and 

new equipment sales, we offer our customers a true one-stop-shopping experience. 

Representative:  Jon Schliep 

Email:  jschliep@hnelectric.com 

Representative:  John Khoury 

Email:  jkhoury@philagear.com 

Website:  www.hnelectric.com 
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INTERNATIONAL WATER SCREENS 

11007 Ainswick Dr. 

Bakersfield, CA 93311 

Phone: (611) 746-7959 

Business:  Services include custom traveling water screen engineering and design. We also manufacture and install 

water screens including fish screens, debris removal screens, cooling tower water screens and more.  

Representative:  Chris Gargan 

Email:  iwschris@sbcglobal.net 

Website:  www.internationalwaterscreens.com 

 

INTERTAPE POLMER CORPORATION 

100 Paramount Drive, Suite 300 

Sarasota, FL 34232 

Phone: (941) 739-7636 

Business:  A manufacturer of woven coated geomembranes Aquamaster provides sound solutions for water resource 

management and a wide range of civic, and industrial applications, irrigation reservoirs canals, and non-

conventional oil and gas extraction. With enhanced hydrostatic resistance and our high strength tear resistant scrim 

technology, our Aquamaster liners are guaranteed to meet your water containment needs. 

Representative:  Dohn Berger 

Email:  Dberger@itape.com 

Website:  www.itape.com 

  

JACOBS 

999 W. Main St. 

Boise, ID 83702 

Phone:  208-345-5310  

Business:  Software 

Representative:  Erin Cox 

Email:  erin.cox@jacobs.com  

  

J-U-B ENGINEERS, INC. 

3611 South Zintel Way 

Kennewick, WA  99337 

Phone:  (509) 783-2144        Fax:  (509) 736-0790 

Business:  Civil engineering including irrigation, water, sanitary sewer, and storm water design; surveying; 

construction management and observation; environmental design, planning and permitting; GIS/mapping, site plan 

and permitting, road and bridge design, water rights transfers and proof reports; process water land application 

design; funding applications. 

Representative:  Alex J. Fazzari, P.E. 

Email:  afazzari@jub.com 

Representative:  Gary J. Weatherly, P.E. 

Email:  gweatherly@jub.com  

Website: www.jub.com  

 

NUTRIEN SOLUTIONS 

11826 N. Cumberland Rd. 

Pocatello. ID 83202 

Phone:  (208) 251-1834 

Business: A full service vegetation management company specializing in both the aquatics and terrestrial markets.                             

Representative: John Paul Culligan 

Email:  john.culligan@nutrien.com 

Website:  www.nutrienagsolutions.com 
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PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER 

800 West Main St., Suite 1300 

Boise, ID 83702 

Phone:  (208) 562-4900 

Business: Parsons Behle & Latimer offers the resources and capabilities of a large and diverse firm, coupled with 

the highest levels of accessibility and responsiveness. With more than 155 attorneys, the firm offers businesses a 

depth and a range of experience in the following practice areas and industries: Antitrust & Competition; Banking & 

Finance; Corporate Transactions & Securities; Chapter 11 Bankruptcy & Restructuring; Cybersecurity & Data 

Privacy; Energy; Environmental & Natural Resources; Employment & Labor; Government Relations & Lobbying; 

Health Care; Intellectual Property; Litigation; Real Estate; Tax; and water law. Headquartered in Salt Lake City 

since 1882, PB&L has offices in: Boise and Idaho Falls, Idaho; Lehi, Utah; Missoula, Montana; and Reno, Nevada.  
Representative:  Norman Semanko 

Email:  nsemanko@parsonsbehle.com 

Website:  www.parsonsbehle.com, 

  
PAYNEWEST INSURANCE 

Clients | Colleagues | Communities 

706 N. Chelan Ave. 

Wenatchee, WA 98801 

Office:  (509) 662-5157 

Direct:  (509) 436-9328 

Cell:  (509) 670-1809 

Business:  Insurance and Risk Management 

Representative:  Ron Snyder, CIC, AAI 

Email:  rsnyder@paynewest.com 
  

RH2 ENGINEERING, INC. 

22722 29th Drive SE, Suite 210 

Bothell, WA  98021 

Phone:  (425) 951-5400        Fax:  (425) 951-5401 

                                And 

114 Columbia Point Drive, Suite C 

Richland, WA  99352 

Phone:  (509) 946-5181         Fax:  (509) 946-4630 

Business:   Irrigation system planning, analysis and design; construction administration; surface water intakes, 

reregulating reservoirs and pump stations; SCADA system design and upgrades; PLC programming; electrical 

engineering; distribution and substation design; arc flash analysis; energy efficiency and condition assessments; 

geotechnical engineering; structural engineering; water rights;  environmental and biological assessments; permit 

services; wetland delineation; water quality monitoring; storm water systems and more.  

Representative:  Tony V. Pardi, P.E. (Bothell) 

Email:  tpardi@rh2.com  

Representative:  Paul R. Cross, P.E. (Richland) 

Email:  pcross@rh2.com 

Website:  www.rh2.com 

  

RUBICON WATER 

1501 S. Lemay Ave., Suite 101 

Fort Collins, CO  80524 

Phone:  (970) 482-3200 Fax:  (970) 482-3222 

Business:  Irrigation gates and control software. 

Representative:  Michael Bromund 

Email:  Michael.bromund@rubiconwater.com 

Marketing Coordinator: Milissa Lowry 

Email: milissa.lowry@rubiconwater.com 

Website:  www.rubiconwater.com 
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ROUND LAKE FARMS 
5591 Highway 28 East 
Soap Lake, WA 98851 
Phone:     253-670-1148        
Business:  Round Lake Farms LLC 
Representative: Randy Reber 
Email:  stevenshayfarms1@gmail.com 

Billing & Business: Jessie True 

Email: jessie.true@stevenshayexport.com 
  

SCHROEDER LAW 
1915 NE Cesar Chavez Boulevard 
Portland, OR  97212 
Phone:  (503) 281-4100         Fax:  (503) 281-4600 
                 And 
7 South 4th Ave 

Walla Walla, WA  99362 

Phone:  (509) 876-4982 

Business:  Water law firm serving Oregon, Washington, Idaho, Nevada, California, Utah and International 

Consulting. 
Representative:  Laura A. Schroeder  

Serving: Idaho, Nevada, Oregon, Utah and Washington 
Email:  schroeder@water-law.com 
Representative:  Caitlin Skulan 

Serving: Nevada, Idaho and Washington 
Email:  s.skulan@water-law.com 

Representative: Jim Browitt 

Serving: Idaho and Washington 

Email: jbrowitt@water-law.com 

Representative: Nicole Vetter 

Serving: Oregon and Washington 

Email: n.vetter@water-law.com 

  

SEPRO CORPORATION 

11550 N. Meridian Street, Suite 600 

Carmel, IN  46032 

Phone:  (317) 580-8282  

Business: Aquatic plant & algae management. 

Representative:  Mike Pearce 

Email:  mpearce@sepro.com 

Website:  www.sepro.com/canals 
  

STOEL RIVES, LLP 

760 SW 9th Ave., Suite 3000 

Portland, OR 97205 

Phone: 503-224-3380 

Business: Legal Services 

Representative: Kirk Maag 

Email: kirk.maag@stoel.com 

Website: www.stoel.com 

  

 

 

 

 

 



STONEWAY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

2701 E. Ferry Ave. 

Spokane, WA 99202 

Phone: 509-532-3726 

Business: Automation Products 

Representative: Randy Seiersen 

Email: randy.seiersen@stoneway.com 

Website: www.stoneway.com 

  

UPL-NA, Inc. 

5122 S. Surprise Way #104 

Boise, ID 83716 

Phone:  (561) 301-8326 

Business:  Manufacturer of Cascade and Teton. Aquatic products used in canals for submersed aquatic weed & 

algae control. 

Representative:  Craig Smith 

Email:  craig.smith@upl-ltd.com 

Website:  www.upiaaquatics.com 

  

WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL LINER 

8121 W. Harrison St.  

Tolleson, AZ 85353 

Phone: 623-414-4432 

Business:  Manufacturer and installer of canal liners 
Representative: James Cottle 

Email:  jcottle@westernliner.com 
  

WESTERN LEGAL PLLC 

2015 S. Ely St., Suite 115 

Kennewick, WA 99337 

Phone: (509) 591-9444 

Business:  Attorney at Law 
Representative: John Crotty 

Email:  jcrotty@westernpllc.com 

  

WHITE BLUFFS CONSULTING 

18905 E. 36th Ave.  

Kennewick, WA 99337 

Phone: (509) 460-2001 

Business:  Consulting 
Representative: Ben Floyd 

Email:  ben@whitebluffsconsulting.com 

  

WOLFF HISLOP & CROCKETT, PLLC 

12209 E. Mission Ave., Suite 5 

Spokane Valley, WA 99206 

Phone: (509) 927-9700 

Business:  Law Firm 
Representative: Aaron Dunham 

Email:  adunham@whc-attorneys.com 
  

 
  

 
  


